THE DATASHEET OF
AD5532ABC-2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
32-Channel, 14-Bit
Voltage-Output DAC
 AD5532
Rev. D
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.

(BC-74)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Temperature
Range Function
Output
Impedance
Output
Voltage Span
Package
Description
Package
Option
AD5532ABC-1 −40°C to +85°C 32 DACs, 32-Channel ISHA  0.5 Ω typ  10 V  74-Ball CSP_BGA  BC-74
AD5532ABC-1REEL −40°C to +85°C 32 DACs, 32-Channel ISHA  0.5 Ω typ  10 V  74-Ball CSP_BGA  BC-74
AD5532ABC-2 −40°C to +85°C 32 DACs, 32-Channel ISHA  0.5 Ω typ  20 V  74-Ball CSP_BGA  BC-74
AD5532ABC-3 −40°C to +85°C 32 DACs, 32-Channel ISHA  500 Ω typ  10 V  74-Ball CSP_BGA  BC-74
AD5532ABC-3REEL −40°C to +85°C 32 DACs, 32-Channel ISHA  500 Ω typ  10 V  74-Ball CSP_BGA  BC-74
AD5532ABC-5 −40°C to +85°C 32 DACs, 32-Channel ISHA  1 kΩ typ  10 V  74-Ball CSP_BGA  BC-74
AD5532ABC-5REEL −40°C to +85°C 32 DACs, 32-Channel ISHA  1 kΩ typ  10 V  74-Ball CSP_BGA  BC-74
AD5532ABCZ-1 −40°C to +85°C 32 DACs, 32-Channel ISHA  0.5 Ω typ  10 V  74-Ball CSP_BGA  BC-74
AD5532ABCZ-1REEL −40°C to +85°C 32 DACs, 32-Channel ISHA  0.5 Ω typ  10 V  74-Ball CSP_BGA  BC-74
AD5532ABCZ-2 −40°C to +85°C 32 DACs, 32-Channel ISHA  0.5 Ω typ  20 V  74-Ball CSP_BGA  BC-74
AD5532ABCZ-3 −40°C to +85°C 32 DACs, 32-Channel ISHA  500 Ω typ  10 V  74-Ball CSP_BGA  BC-74
AD5532ABC-5 −40°C to +85°C 32 DACs, 32-Channel ISHA  1 kΩ typ  10 V  74-Ball CSP_BGA  BC-74
EVAL-AD5532EBZ   Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
© 2010 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and